Type DN
(mm)
G A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
Kvs
3(m /h)
Weight
(kg)
VinInfo VI0047/2/24-15 15 1/2" 135,5 117 18,5 64,5 17 0,86
VinInfo VI0048/2/24-20 20 3/4" 140,0 120 20,0 58 41 0,84
VinInfo VI0049/2/24-25 25 1" 148,5 125 23,5 70 68 0,99
VinInfo VI0059/2/24-32 32 1 1/4" 162,0 130 32,0 81 123 1,26
Type DN
(mm)
G A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
Kvs
3(m /h)
Weight
(kg)
VinInfo VI0047/3/24-15 15 1/2" 135,5 118,0 17,5 99 86 17 0,95
VinInfo VI0048/3/24-20 20 3/4" 142,5 123,0 19,5 87,5 77,5 41 0,94
VinInfo VI0049/3/24-25 25 1" 151,0 127,5 23,5 104 90 68 1,17
VinInfo VI0059/3/24-32 32 1 1/4" 162,0 133,5 28,5 122 105,5 123 1,49
Motorized ball valve with
integrated relay for 2-point control
English Information
Installation of ball valve